
Granville Chamber of Commerce
Profit and Loss Detail

June 1, 2021 - April 7, 2022

     1/1

DATE TRANSACTION 
TYPE

NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION SPLIT AMOUNT BALANCE

Ordinary Income/Expenses

Income

OTHER INCOME

Leadership Granville

08/25/2021 Deposit 310709 Tyeisha Hewett Cash -Union Bank 400.00 400.00

08/25/2021 Deposit 1581 Hear Billing Solutions Stacey Long Cash -Union Bank 400.00 800.00

08/25/2021 Deposit Jackeline Hernandez Cash -Union Bank 400.00 1,200.00

08/25/2021 Deposit 50677 Barry Long Cash -Union Bank 400.00 1,600.00

08/25/2021 Deposit 17119 Anita Thomasson Cash -Union Bank 400.00 2,000.00

08/25/2021 Deposit 310752 Tiana Jones Cash -Union Bank 400.00 2,400.00

08/25/2021 Deposit 5057024 James Nevell Brown, Jr Cash -Union Bank 400.00 2,800.00

08/30/2021 Deposit 193233 LG participant Gail Barnes-Hall Cash -Union Bank 400.00 3,200.00

08/30/2021 Deposit 18308 LG participant Sheila Thornton Cash -Union Bank 400.00 3,600.00

09/03/2021 Deposit 904995 Lauren Piper Cash -Union Bank 400.00 4,000.00

09/07/2021 Deposit 5586 DJ Jones participant Cash -Union Bank 400.00 4,400.00

09/09/2021 Deposit LG Participant Donna Owen Cash -Union Bank 400.00 4,800.00

09/13/2021 Deposit 107470 Susan Westbrook and Kevon Grant Cash -Union Bank 800.00 5,600.00

09/13/2021 Deposit Jonelle C. Berky Marable - partial scholarship Cash -Union Bank 200.00 5,800.00

09/13/2021 Deposit Keith Adcock Cash -Union Bank 400.00 6,200.00

09/13/2021 Deposit 311240 Melanie Baldwin - County of Granville Cash -Union Bank 400.00 6,600.00

09/22/2021 Journal Entry Melanie Baldwin - Gran County - returned check -Split- -400.00 6,200.00

09/22/2021 Deposit 311240 Redeposit returned check for Melanie Baldwin Cash -Union Bank 400.00 6,600.00

09/24/2021 Deposit 0201260096 Lisa Mayhew Cash -Union Bank 400.00 7,000.00

Total for Leadership Granville $7,000.00

Total for OTHER INCOME $7,000.00

Total for Income $7,000.00

Expenses

Leadership Granville

09/13/2021 Check 1306 Chick-Fil-A of Henderson Orientation - Tuesday, September 19, 2021 (Nicholas Brame) Cash -Union Bank 225.14 225.14

10/04/2021 Check 1327 Telessie McGhee 9/21 - 5.5 hrs and 9/30 10 hrs @ $10/hr Cash -Union Bank 155.00 380.14

10/25/2021 Check 1340 Lauren B Roberson Lunch - pizza - City government day Cash -Union Bank 67.25 447.39

11/02/2021 Bill October 
2021

Telessie McGhee October bus - 10 hrs @ $10 2010 Accounts 
payable

100.00 547.39

11/02/2021 Bill 1174 Just Chillin It Lunch - 10/28/21 2010 Accounts 
payable

154.28 701.67

11/23/2021 Journal Entry 002009651 LG meal - chips 11/23/21 -Split- 15.75 717.42

11/30/2021 Journal Entry 1364 LG 11/23 evening session - meals -Split- 153.72 871.14

12/17/2021 Bill 9.30.21 Gena Stephens $17/pp - 22 2010 Accounts 
payable

374.00 1,245.14

12/17/2021 Check 1379 Telessie McGhee 12/9/21 - 10am-3pm - 5 hrs @ $10/hr Cash -Union Bank 50.00 1,295.14

01/11/2022 Check 1399 TruSoul Food-Creedmoor Lunch for participants - Small Business Day (incl 18% tip) - manual 
check

Cash -Union Bank 240.50 1,535.64

01/26/2022 Bill Telessie McGhee 1/11/22 Small Business session 2010 Accounts 
payable

55.00 1,590.64

02/25/2022 Journal Entry 1201 -Split- 16.89 1,607.53

02/25/2022 Check 1420 Lauren B Roberson portable microphone - Amazon (split - LG and office equpment) Cash -Union Bank 27.22 1,634.75

03/03/2022 Journal Entry DC -Split- 10.18 1,644.93

03/06/2022 Journal Entry DC -Split- 16.80 1,661.73

03/08/2022 Check DC Food Lion snacks Cash -Union Bank 8.15 1,669.88

03/10/2022 Expense DC Walgreens Water bottles Cash -Union Bank 5.17 1,675.05

03/10/2022 Check DC Plumpeez Deli Lunches Cash -Union Bank 172.94 1,847.99

03/10/2022 Expense DC Dollar Tree DC - napkins, forks, plates Cash -Union Bank 4.00 1,851.99

03/11/2022 Check DC Tobacco Wood Brewing 
Company

Lunch - one additional for A Myers Cash -Union Bank 12.46 1,864.45

03/16/2022 Check DC Food Lion DC - water/tea - LG sessionq Cash -Union Bank 9.74 1,874.19

03/22/2022 Check 1438 Telessie McGhee bus driver Cash -Union Bank 275.00 2,149.19

04/01/2022 Check DC Amazon DC - Frames for graduate certificates Cash -Union Bank 130.34 2,279.53

04/05/2022 Check DC Main Street Oasis Graduation dinner Cash -Union Bank 512.27 2,791.80

Total for Leadership Granville $2,791.80

Total for Expenses $2,791.80

Net Income $4,208.20


